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Ref. Pt.  107+00.376 - 116+00.101

D

2005

D05095

8828-85

Seal Coat 

Surfacing 24'

Spec. 2356.604
1.324 Mi.

C. Sec. is now 8.1 Mi.

Line 13;  Hwy 15 no longer goes to the E. junction of TH-12.  That portion was Turned back to Csah-4.  Hwy 15 now 

goes straight ahead , & crosses USTH-12 at 116+00.101 , as in the Roadlog.

C. Sec. shortened

1  MI.

M

M

M

C

C

1985

1986

1990

1992

1993

SF

SF

4706-25

4706-26

93147

Spot Overlay

Spot Overlay

Grading

Grading

Bit. Surfacing

Bit. Sealing

27' 7"Conc. Surfacing

24'

8"

1•"

Spec. 2331

Spec. 2341

2.503

5.087

6.684

1.235

0.130 Mi

Mi

Bit. Surfacing

 Surfacing

Grading

43' 42"

47'

26' Spec. 2331

4706-291994

C

Var.

2.895 Mi

3



Ref. Pt.  107+00.376  -  116+00.101

1  MI.

Meeker

15

4706

8A

3 3

McLeod/Meeker Co. Line  -  Jct. TH- 12

2015 4706-30 Bit. Overlay var. 1.5" Spec. 2360

8.628 Mi.

2016 8828-187 Conc. Pavement Rehab

0.097 Mi.
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